	Product Cost

	

	Company Name:
	LOGO

	Address:
	

	
	

	Phone No.:
	

	Email ID:
	

	GSTIN:
	State:

	

	Material List

	Sl. No.
	Materials
	Unit
	QTY
	Price / Unit
	GST
	Amount

	1
	Item 01
	KG
	10
	1000
	12%
	11200

	2
	Item 02
	LTR
	10
	1000
	12%
	11200

	3
	Item 03
	LTR
	10
	1000
	12%
	11200

	4
	Item 04
	KG
	10
	1000
	18%
	11800

	5
	Item 05
	LTR
	10
	1000
	18%
	11800

	6
	Item 06
	KG
	10
	1000
	18%
	11800

	 
	Total
	 
	60
	 
	69000

	

	Cost Values

	Sl. No.
	Particulars
	Value

	I
	Production Volume (No of Items to be manufactured)
	10000

	II
	Direct Material Cost
	69000

	III
	Direct Labour Cost
	10000

	IV
	Indirect Material Cost
	1000

	V
	Indirect Labour Cost
	1000

	VI
	Other Overhead Cost 01
	1000

	VII
	Other Overhead Cost 02
	1000

	

	Manufacturing Overhead Cost  (IV+V+VI+VII)

	Indirect Material Cost + Indirect Labour Cost + Other Overhead Cost 01 + Other Overhead Cost 02
	4000.00

	

	Product Cost (II+III+Manufacturing Overhead Cost)

	Direct Material Cost + Direct Labour Cost + Manufacturing Overhead Cost
	83000.00

	

	Production Cost Per Unit

	Product Cost / Production Volume
	8.3

	

	Any Notes:
	

	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	Company Seal & Signature
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